Pine Plains Town Board Meeting

Agenda
December 16, 2021
7 p.m.

Approval of Minutes, Town Clerk Report

Zoning Map Changes
Ride-a-long with Police
Altice

4. Permissive Referendum four Sewer District Map Formation

Highway Department, Heather Emerich
a.  Fuel Tanks
Building Inspector, Drew Weaver
Police Department, John Hughes
Water/Engineer, Ray furkowski
Recreation Department, Michael Cooper
CAC
Animal Control

a.  Veterinary Renewal

Encumber ARPA Funds—Create Plan

Resolution to Create Town Beautification Committee

Future Town Hall Sign

Approval of employees and volunteers, Re-appointment of Town Clerk

Patricola Land Donation

Sexual Harassment Training Consequences

1. Callto order

2, TPledge of Allegiance

3.

4, Approval of Bills

5. Supervisor’s Statement

6. Public Comment

7. Town Attorney; Warren Replansky
1.
2
3.
4

8. Department Reports
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

9.  Old Business
1.
2.
3.

10. New Business
1.
2.
3.
4,

Re-organization meeting
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11, Executive Session

1. Legal Matters

2. Hometown Heroes Advertisement

12. Adjourn




